CANALYSE

Sample name:

Sample Type:

Tested for: Batchnr:
SamplelD:

Cannalin / H&H Ecom BV

Analysis date:
Expiration date:

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

S 11mew

Total

Other: 86.58 %

CED CBG CBN d8THC  doTHC CBC CEDV THCY THCV Other

015% 0.00% 0.00% 000% 000% 0.00% CBD ® CBG CBN d8-THC

CBD Full Spectrum 10%
CBD Oil

20230101-4

#188302

08-01-2023
08-01-2024

CBD: 11.89 %
CBG: 1.38 %
CBN: 0.15 %
d&-THC: 0.00 %
d9-THC: 0.00 %
CBC: 0.00 %
CBDV: 0.00 %
THCV: 0.00 %

d9THC @ CBC CBDV

Total THC and CBD is defined as the total potential of all A9 THC and CBD in the product, assuming 100% decarboxylation.

CANNABINOIDS ANALYSIS

CBD 11.893 % d8-THC
d9-THC 0.000 % CBG
CBN 0.149 % CBC
CBDV 0.000 % THCV

0.000 %
1.377 %
0.000 %
0.000 %

This product has been Quality Control tested by Canalyse. Values reported relate only to the
product tested. This Certificate shall not be reproduced without the written approval of Canalyse.
For more information visit the website: https://canalyse.nl




